nVént

On Demand Stock Panels: NGC-30

FEATURES

nVent RAYCHEM NGC-30 On Demand Stock Panels offer
rapid delivery of optimized best-in-class standard panel

configurations for customer projects. Panels are built with

quality components including premium RAYCHEM

controllers for use in hazardous and nonhazardous areas.

Many configurations have C1D2 circuit breakers and Type

4X stainless steel enclosures.

Improve efficiency and reduce lead times by using standardized EHT controller & panel designs

Broad selection of configurations available immediately with best-in-class advanced control options

Consistent design with time-tested quality for your project

SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog
Number

10721-024

10721-022

10721-023

10721-025

10721-026

Item Name

NGC-30-F-4X-H-
20(1P)30A-277-
80-N-0-T

NGC-30-F-4X-H-
40(1P)30A-277-
175-N-0-T

NGC-30-F-4X-H-
30(1P)30A-277-
125-N-0-T

40ckt NGC30
EMR Z-PURGE
120V 24-16 30A

40ckt NGC30
EMR Z-PURGE
120V 30A-225A
MB

Main Circuit

Breaker

Current Rating

80 A

175 A

125 A

225 A

225 A

Table 1/1

Touchscreen
Included

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Circuit Breaker
Voltage Rating

277V

277V

277V

120V

120V

Control Relay
Type

Solid State

Solid State

Solid State

Electromechani
cal

Electromechani
cal

Voltage Rating

277 - 480V

277 - 480V

277 - 480V

120 - 208V

120 - 208V


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/raychem/products/thm10721-024
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/raychem/products/thm10721-022
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/raychem/products/thm10721-023
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/raychem/products/thm10721-025
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/raychem/products/thm10721-026

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:

RAYCHEM

PYROTENAX TRACER

NUHEAT
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