

# **On Demand Stock Panels: NGC-30**



nVent RAYCHEM NGC-30 On Demand Stock Panels offer rapid delivery of optimized best-in-class standard panel configurations for customer projects. Panels are built with quality components including premium RAYCHEM controllers for use in hazardous and nonhazardous areas. Many configurations have C1D2 circuit breakers and Type 4X stainless steel enclosures.

## **FEATURES**

Improve efficiency and reduce lead times by using standardized EHT controller & panel designs

Broad selection of configurations available immediately with best-in-class advanced control options

Consistent design with time-tested quality for your project

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Item Name	Main Circuit Breaker Current Rating	Touchscreen Included	Circuit Breaker Voltage Rating	Control Relay Type	Voltage Rating
10721-024	NGC-30-F-4X-H- 20(1P)30A-277- 80-N-0-T	80 A	Yes	277 V	Solid State	277 – 480 V
10721-026	40ckt NGC30 EMR Z-PURGE 120V 30A-225A MB	225 A	Yes	120 V	Electromechani cal	120 – 208 V
10721-022	NGC-30-F-4X-H- 40(1P)30A-277- 175-N-0-T	175 A	Yes	277 V	Solid State	277 – 480 V
10721-023	NGC-30-F-4X-H- 30(1P)30A-277- 125-N-0-T	125 A	Yes	277 V	Solid State	277 – 480 V
10721-025	40ckt NGC30 EMR Z-PURGE 120V 24-16 30A	225 A	Yes	120 V	Electromechani cal	120 – 208 V

#### **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

#### **North America**

Tel +1.800.545.6258 Fax +1.800.527.5703 thermal.info@nvent.com Europe, Middle East, Africa

Tel +32.16.213.511 Fax +32.16.213.604 thermal.info@nvent.com Asia Pacific

Tel +86.21.2412.1688 Fax +86.21.5426.3167 cn.thermal.info@nvent.com Latin America

Tel +1.713.868.4800 Fax +1.713.868.2333 thermal.info@nvent.com